
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

495 
436 
366 

77 
440 
514 
496 
753 

13 
469 
438 
335 

Name 

Massimo ANDREONE 
Barnaba BARIANI 
Andrea PAJARIN 
Cristian BRAGHIROLI 
William ALBANI 
Ruggero VIOLANTE 
Alberto CONTI 
Alessandro LODI 
Antonello SEPIELLI 
Lorenzo NANI 
Mauro MAGROGRASSI 
Fabio SOTTILOTTA 

Class 

600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
1000 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 

1:18.143 
1:18.625 
1:20.059 
1:21.541 
1:21.696 
1:22.216 
1:24.906 
1:27.349 
1:30.470 
1:32.902 
1:33.277 
1:34.906 

Diff 

0.482 
1.916 
3.398 
3.553 
4.073 
6.763 
9.206 

12.327 
14.759 
15.134 
16.763 

Gap 

0.482 
1.434 
1.482 
0.155 
0.520 
2.690 
2.443 
3.121 
2.432 
0.375 
1.629 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/06/2021 17:50:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Braghi Moto 
Gruppo Amatori 

7 Turno Prove Libere Neofiti 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:05:28 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

14/06/2021 16:00 


